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For settings that delight

emotion

The extraordinary design of the Emotion collection from Bauscher plays out in the “smile” of 

its porcelain pieces. The natural aesthetics of catenoid curves meet reduced basic shapes. 

Squares and rectangles swing in the rhythm of the theme, sometimes smoothly and gently, 

and sometimes to dynamic heights. The varied intensity of the curves alludes to a smile, 

creating a friendly bridge between the different depths of the pieces. Emotion supports the 

food, both subtly and confidently. The creative diversity of the Emotion collection sets a 

great stage for small, delicate food creations, thus creating an emotional introduction to a 

successful event. Design:  O t tenwälder  und O t tenwälder,  2011
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Creative diversity
Letting your imagination run free. With the various pieces from the Emotion 

collection, you can create entire buffet landscapes. No matter how the indi-

vidual elements are combined – the porcelain pieces with their various lines 

and curves will always form an attractive overall picture. That leaves plenty

of room for the emotional presentation of light refreshments – meeting all 

guest expectations.
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The different Emotion pieces can be arranged in a variety of ways, continu-

ously opening up new and fascinating variations. Make use of Emotion’s 

creative possibilities for exciting food presentation experiences.

QUALITY

MADE IN 

GERMANY
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Limitless 
expansion
Antipasti or dessert variations, flying buffet or served at the table – 

the emotionally appealing design of the Emotion collection offers a 

unique setting for special food compositions. The inviting “smile” of 

the elements makes for a friendly atmosphere by its looks alone. 

Through combination with other Bauscher collections, this setting 

can be expanded without limits, creating exciting dialogues 

between angular and round, large and small shapes. There is no 

limit to creative inspiration. Emotion lets you enjoy indulgence, and 

creates a smile.
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Die angegebenen technischen Daten sind Stand der gegenwärtigen Entwicklung und können nach der Serienfertigung noch abweichen.
The technical specifications provided represent the current state of development and may differ in series production.
Les caractéristiques techniques indiquées correspondent à l‘état de l‘évolution actuelle et peuvent varier en raison des contraintes de la fabrication en série.
Los datos técnicos indicados son válidos en la fase de desarrollo actual pero pueden variar al llegar a la fase de fabricación de la serie.
I dati tecnici indicati sono aggiornati allo sviluppo attuale e possono ancora divergere dopo la produzione in serie.

emotion

Appetizer, Appetizer Dish,                                                                                                       

Cuillère amuse-bouche, Platito tapa, Coppetta per fingerfood

› Appetizer 15 x 4 93 2615   -  148 x 41   (5.83 x 1.61) 24 – 42 80

Platte rechteckig mini, Platter rectangular small,

Plat rectangulaire miniature, Platito tapa, Coppetta per fingerfood

 

› Platte rechteckig mini 17 x 6 93 2617  - 168 x 59  (6.61 x 2.32) 24 / 136 135

Platte quadratisch mini, Platter square small,                                                                                               

Plat carrée miniature, Platito tapa, Coppetta per fingerfood

 

› Platte quadratisch mini 14 x 12 93 2614  - 143 x120  (5.63 x 4.72) 24 / 150 250

      

Schale mini, Dish small,                                                                                   

Coupelle miniature, Platito tapa, Coppetta per fingerfood

› Schale mini 7 x 6 93 6107  -  76 x 60  (2.99 x 2.36) 46 85

 

 

Starter, Starter,                                                                                                                                                        

Coupelle, Platito tapa, Coppetta per fingerfood

 

› Starter 14 x 6 93 6114  - 145 x 60  (5.70 x 2.36) 29 - 32 /155 130

Presenter, Presenter                                                                                                                    

Plateau rectangulaire, Bandeja rectangular, Vassoio rettangolare

› Presenter 93 7940  - 408 x 168 (16.06 x 6.61) 41 806

 Holz, wood, bois, madera, legna

Ergänzungsartikel aus anderer Kollektion / fitting article from other collection:

Zuckertütenbehälter, Sugar package holder,

Sucrier spécial, Azucarero por bolsitas, Zuccheriera

› Zuckertütenbehälter 92 7911  - 128 x 74  (5.04 x 2.91) 44  180

Auch für Teebeutel in Einzelverpackung geeignet.

Also suitable for individually packaged tea bags.

Utilisable également pour les sachets de thé sous emballage individuel.

También apto para bolsas de té individuales.

Adatto anche per bustine da tè in confezione singola.

Bezeichnung

Article

Description

Descripción

Descrizione

Bestell-Nr.

Order No.

Code

N° pedido

Numero ordine

 

Inhalt l

Volume (fl. oz.) 

Contenance 

Contenido

Contenuto

Durchmesser mm

Diameter (inch)

Dimensions

Diámetro

Diametro

Höhe ƒ / ƒƒ Stück mm

Height ƒ / ƒƒ pieces 

Hauteur ƒ / ƒƒ pièces 

Altura por ƒ / ƒƒ piezas

Altezza al ƒ / ƒƒ pezzi 

Gewicht g

Weight

Poids

Peso

Peso
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8 x 

Appetizer

93 2615

emotion

Bestückungsmöglichkeiten

Configuration options

Possibilités d‘équipement

Posibilidades de equipamiento

Possibilità di equipaggiamento

Variationen

Variations

Variations

Variaciones

Varianti

Maximalbestückung

Maximum configuration

Equipement maximum

Equipamiento máximo

Equipaggiamento massimo

12 x 

Schale mini 

93 6107

4 x

Zuckertütenbehälter

92 7911

6 x

Starter 

93 6114

3 x

Platte quadratisch mini

93 2614

6 x

Platte rechteckig mini

93 2617
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Porcelain 
shows its colors
Bauscher has always stood for design that sets standards in professional porcelain, not 

only in the shaping of any given article but also in its extraordinary colors. We take great 

pride in our Atelier. Day in and day out, the designers at our in-house studio create new, 

unmistakable décors in close coordination with our customers. Whether elegant colors, 

fine vignettes or vivid patterns – a décor is an important message in gastronomy that sets 

an establishment apart and underscores its personality.

Décor Service
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Our special 
forte: 
custom-made 
designs
Our studio’s portfolio encompasses a collection of more than 

25,000 décors. Anyone who cannot decide from such a huge 

choice can simply have their own individual décor created. Our 

décor studio provides tailored solutions for every wish - classic lo-

gos or word marks as well as elaborate patterns and decorations 

on rims and mirrors. We remain at the customer’s side through-

out the production process, sharing our experience and creativity 

from the first draft to final delivery.
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Accentuating 
with colors

The Bauscher décor studio offers the most diverse color and font op-

tions to customers seeking a tailored look. Countless brilliant colors 

and typefaces await – inspired design ideas are all it takes to bring 

them to life. Of course, we are also happy to use our customers’ pro-

prietary typefaces and color definitions. Our Atelier can accommo-

date almost every wish. Working with state-of-the-art technology, 

we apply all our skills and enthusiasm to create décors that inspire 

our customers and their guests. 
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Personality 
begins where 
comparison 
ends
With high-quality porcelain an establishment presents not only the 

kitchen’s finesse to the guest, but also an important part of its per-

sonality. The significance of an individual décor is impossible to 

overestimate. It raises recognition value in the competitive hotel 

and gastronomy industries. It treats the guest to a coherent overall 

impression and demonstrates that quality is a top priority for the 

host. In times when guests can choose from the diverse gourmet 

offerings from all over the world, custom décor is decisive in making

a good and lasting impression.

PORCELAIN WITH 

CHARACTER
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